Leysathlon 2019

results

matin 3 coureurs

rang équipe

temps

aged

doss

patinage

course

vit

gymkhana

1. Goupils
Maillefer Jeremy+Maillefer Augustin+Maillefer Jeremy+
Lautenschlager Joe

31:10

25.50

28

03:58

13:19

11:24

02:29

2. Les NITILO du chablais
Besombes Laurent+Besombes Titouan+Besombes Laurent+
Besombes Nilian

38:32

28.50

11

04:26

17:09

13:54

03:03

3. Cefra
Rouby Julien+Birrer Anja+Rouby Julien+Morciano
Shannaya

44:47

21.50

18

03:31

20:22

17:58

02:56

4. Catchasa
Frank Charlotte+Morel Carole+Frank Charlotte+Morciano
Indira
#4 participants

51:23

26.75

19

04:31

22:50

20:19

03:43
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